
 
 
 
 
 

   APRIL 2024 
 

April 04 Thursday April 06 Saturday April 08 Monday 

April 14 Sunday April 15 Monday April 17 Wednesday 

April 22 Monday April 24 Wednesday  
   

  

         MAY 2024 
 
 

 

May 01 Wednesday May 03 Friday May 05 Sunday 

May 10 Friday  May 12 Sunday May 14 Tuesday 

May 20  Monday May 21 Tuesday  May 23 Thursday 

May 28 Tuesday   
 
 

Weekends 10 am to 12 pm 
 
Weekdays 530 pm to 730 pm 
 
 
Arrive 15 minutes early to get boats on the water. 
First stroke is at either 10 am or 530 pm 
respectively. 
 


